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September 17-19, 2024 Grand Junction, CO

Tuesday, September 17

Wednesday, September 18

Thursday, September 19

8:00 AM

6:00 PM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

*All events are at the DoubleTree by Hilton Grand Junction unless otherwise noted.*

Public Lands Council Board of Directors Meeting

Welcome Reception

Registration Opens | Cowboys & Coffee

General Session I: Ag Next with John Ritten

Workshop Breakout Sessions

Agency Awards Lucheon

Committee Meetings: Ecosystem & Environment, Wildlife

General Session II: Gray Wolf Crisis with Ken Tate

Cowboy Cocktails

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Registration Opens | Cowboys & Coffee

General Session III

Committee Meetings: Multiple Use

Committee Meetings: Grazing, Industry Issues

Lunch

General Session IV

PLC General Business Meeting

Cowboy Cocktails

PLC Banquet & Dinner


